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DESIGN
INSPIRATION

Melinda Carey: Creative Director

I will always remember the year | turned 40! Women
don't typically like to discuss their vintage, but I think
that turning 40 in 2020 has not only had its
challenges but given me a chance to truly be grateful
for the things that mean so much to me. It's been
a year of change, encounter and adaptability for us
all and reminded me to be thankful for the big and

little things in my world.

Conceptualizing the Luxe Collection during this time
took bravery. We had requests from so many of our
customers for big, bold pieces that truly made
statements, but was this the time to release such a
Our at  GEORGINI is

collaborative and we talk to each other constantly.

collection? team very
We knew that this collection would be so loved by
our customers that we pushed forward, and we are

so glad we did!

One of our core values and missions is to make the
little moments in people’s lives great and we knew
that the Luxe Collection embodied that. There is
nothing more fabulous than putting on that special

pair of earrings and walking out the door (or jumping

on a zoom call) knowing you are going to conqueror
that day.
GEORGINI no matter what 2020 has brought you.

I want you to still have that feeling with

Our empowerment for this collection is BE BOLD, BE
BRAVE, BE LUXE, BE YOU and | hope that inspires
you. My desire is that when you wear your LUXE
pieces you are moved to make not only bold fashion
choices but choices that make your world better.
Indulge a little, live a little and give a lot. There is

always time for you, there is always time for LUXE.
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Jiselle wears: SONTUOSA in SILVER

Earrings $139, Pendant $169, Ring $99

Also Available in Rose Earrings $169, Pendant $189, Ring $119

GEORGINI LUXE COLLECTION




Jiselle wears: INDLUGENZA Earrings in SILVER
Earrings $149

Also available in Rose Earrings $169
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Jiselle wears: SONTUOSA in ROSE GOLD
Hoops $179, Pendant $189, Ring $119
Also Available in Silver Hoops $159, Pendant $169, Ring $99
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Le Gala is a contemporary circular collection redefining combinations of oval and circles. The Le
Gala Pendant shines with a combination of 3.5 carats of stunning stones and leads the way in
prestige pendants. This new takes on classic give a fresh view of opulence and glamour.
Combined with this seasons statement stone colours Emerald and the softest Blush Pink, the LUXE
collection is a clear example of how Georgini continues to lead design in silver jewellery
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Jiselle wears: GRANDEZZA Earrings in SILV

LE GALA Pendant in SILVE
Earrings $169 Also available in Rose Earring
Pendant $179 Also available in Rose Pendan

F 1 ,

GEORGINI LUXE COLLECTION

 w '




Sht Ty

%l sonile is the best accessory]

Jiselle wears: NOBILE Earrings in SILVER Earrings S99
Also Available in Yellow Gold Green Nano S169

Also Available in Blush Rose Gold $139

GEORGINI LUXE COLLECTION

e N8 THEE! - &

.



Jiselle wears: SPLENDORE in ROSE GOLD —
Earrings $139, Pendant $149, Ring $99
Also available in Yellow: Earrings $S139, Pendant $149, Ring S99
and Silver: Earrings $119, Pendant $149, Ring $89
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Jiselle wears: LUSSO Earrings in SILVER

Earrings S99

Also Available in Rose $119
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Jiselle wears; OPPULENZA Earrings in SI%R
-
Earrings: $149 Also available in Rose Earrings $169
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Jiselle wears: VELUTTO Earrings in BLUSH
Earrings $199

Also Available in Silver Earrings $159
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REGALE EARRINGS

GOLD $119
ROSE 5119
SILVER $99
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NAME

GEORGINI LUXE SONTUOSA
EARRINGS ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SONTUOSA
EARRINGS SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE SONTUOSA
RING ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SONTUOSA
RING SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE SONTUOSA
PENDANT ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SONTUOSA
PENDANT SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE INDULGENZA
EARRINGS ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE INDULGENZA
EARRINGS SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE SONTUOSA
HOOP EARRINGS ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SONTUOSA
HOOP EARRINGS SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE GRANDENZZA
EARRINGS ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE GRANDENZZA
EARRINGS SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE LE GALA
PENDANT ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE LE GALA
PENDANT SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE NOBILE
EARRINGS GREEN / GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE NOBILE
EARRINGS PINK / ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE NOBILE
EARRINGS SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE SPLENDORE
EARRINGS GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SPLENDORE
EARRINGS ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SPLENDORE
EARRINGS SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE SPLENDORE
PENDANT GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SPLENDORE
PENDANT ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SPLENDORE
PENDANT SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE SPLENDORE
RING GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SPLENDORE
RING ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE SPLENDORE
RING SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE LUSSO
EARRINGS ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE LUSSO
EARRINGS SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE OPPULENZA
EARRINGS ROSE GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE OPPULENZA
EARRINGS SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE VELLUTO
EARRINGS PINK / SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE VELLUTO
EARRINGS SILVER
GEORGINI LUXE REGALE
EARRINGS GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE REGALE
EARRINGS GOLD
GEORGINI LUXE REGALE
EARRINGS SILVER

CODE

IE947RG

IE947W

IR467RG

IR467W

IP817RG

IP817W

IE946RG

IE946W

IE950RG

IE950W

IE944RG

IE944W

IPB19RG

IP819W

IE943GR

IE943P

IE943W

IE948G

IE948RG

IE948W

IP818G

IP818RG

IP818W

IR468G

IR468RG

IR468W

IE949RG

IE949W

IE945RG

IE945W

IE941P

IE941W

IE942G

IE942RG

IE942W
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189

169

169

149

179

189

169

189

179

169

99

169

149

199
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